SHENZHEN LIGHTWIT PHOTONICS CO., LTD.
Bi-Di SFP 1.25Gb/s Optical Transceiver
 Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
Page 1 of 9
Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit
Transmitter Differential Input Volt +/-TX_DAT 200  2400 mV p-p
Supply Current I  13 180 mA
Tx_Disable Input Voltage – Low V 0  0.8 V

 Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
Page 9 of 9
Ordering Information
Note: 1.The "Distance" bit may be omitted when it is "10".
2.The "Temperature" bit may be omitted when it is standard temp.
Related Documents
For further information, please refer to the following documents:
■ Future Spring-Latch SFP Installation Guide
■ Future SFP Application Notes
■ SFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA)
Part No.   Product Description
LWFTR-3512L-10 1310nm/1550nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-5312L-10 1550nm/1310nm, 1..25Gbps, 10km, SFP with Spring-Latch, 40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-3512L-20 1310nm/1550nm,1.25Gbps, 20km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-5312L-20 1550nm/1310nm,1.25Gbps, 20km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-3412L-10 1310nm/1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-4312L-10 1490nm/1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km, SFP with Spring-Latch,- 40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-3412L-20 1310nm/1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 20km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-4312L-20 1490nm/1310nm,1.25Gbps, 20km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-4512L-10 1490nm/1550nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km, SFP with Spring-Latch,-40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-5412L-10 1550nm/1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-4512L-20 1490nm/1550nm,1.25Gbps, 20km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-5412L-20 1550nm/1490nm,1.25Gbps, 20km, SFP with Spring-Latch, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR 3 5 1 2 L X X
Wavelength
3: 1310nm
Wavelength
5: 1550nm
Data rate
12:1.25/1.062G
Receptacle
L: LC
Distance
10: 10km
20: 20km
40: 40km
60: 60km